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Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Senior British Show Jumping Cat 2 Show
Wednesday, May 07, 2025 - Wednesday, May 07, 2025

Class O
Bridle No 09:30
24
15
14
17
46
22
23

Class 1
Bridle No 10:15
46
9
42
15
22
38
2

45
18
20
16
8

41

Clear Round 85cm

British Novice/ 90cm

Horse

Vallie

Findon Flashpoint
Stan

Disney

Fabrice River Blue
Midnight Extreme
Bonnie

Horse

Fabrice River Blue
Nettle rum
Kinetic

Findon Flashpoint
Midnight Extreme
BANRION NA SPEIRE
Caricella GC
Space

Cobra Z GPP
Darco Charlie
Whiskey Royale
Corona flyer
Molly madam
Captain junior

Owner

Ella Hesketh

Laura Upton
Duncan Morgan
Angelena Churcher
Mirren Mace
Darcey Rawlinson
Ella Hesketh

Owner
Mirren Mace
Charlie Buss

Jo Parnaby

Laura Upton
Darcey Rawlinson
Sally Gosling
Georgia Poplett
Space

Golden Point Partners
Nikki Lloyd
Tamara Strapp
Colin Ford
Charlie Buss

Jo Parnaby

Rider

Ella Hesketh
Jessica Upton
Duncan Morgan
Fleur Jeffery
Laura Gaukroger
Darcey Rawlinson
Ella Hesketh

Rider

Laura Gaukroger
Charlie Buss.
Ben Parnaby
Jessica Upton
Darcey Rawlinson
Sally Gosling
Georgia Poplett
Space

Laura Gaukroger
Crystal Lloyd
Lisa Pilbeam
Duncan Morgan
Charlie Buss.
Ben Parnaby

Section
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Section
British Novice
British Novice
Open

British Novice
British Novice
Open

British Novice
Space

British Novice
Open

British Novice
British Novice
British Novice
Open
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Class 2 S Discovery/ 1m
Bridle No 11:10 Approx
44
37
47
34
21

31
3
48
1
36
43

Class 3
Bridle No
11

25

1

26

5

Newcomers/ 1.10m
12:00 Approx

32
35
10

Golden Mermus

Horse

Hardy |

Noble Delight

Golden Mermus
Whitesmith Jeneva
Lantern

Space

TLA Fleur De La Chance
SES Jenga

Okehurst Abbervail
Maggie’s law

Dillion KV

Florence the Mechine

Horse
Candy Park

Castleconnell Shamboozie

Maggie’s law

Be Dain i

Love Sick

Space

GLS Contessina
Renkum Brigadier
Candy Stick OS

Nina Sheppard

Owner

Lisa Pilbeam

Kate Ward

Nina Sheppard
Russell Stevenson
Tamara Strapp
Space

Arianna Kuligowski
Angelena Churcher
Judi Piper-Dadswell
Sara Whiteman

Liz Howes

Lisa Pilbeam

Owner

Francis Whittington
Frankie Penford

Sara Whiteman
Frankie Penford

Kate Tarrant

Space

Alexandre Ayoub Lkhal
Russell Stevenson
Francis Whittington

Laura Gaukroger

Rider

Lisa Pilbeam

Ewan Mccleave
Laura Gaukroger
Amanda Stevenson
Lisa Pilbeam

Space

Arianna Kuligowski
Fleur Jeffery

Judi Piper-Dadswell
Kiera Whiteman
Ewan Mccleave
Lisa Pilbeam

Rider

Francis Whittington
Frankie Penford

Kiera Whiteman
Robyn Perfitt

Kate Tarrant

Space

Alexandre Ayoub Lkhal
Amanda Stevenson
Francis Whittington

Open

Section
Open
Discovery
Open
Open
Discovery
Space
Discovery
Discovery
Open
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery

Section
Newcomers
Newcomers
Newcomers
Newcomers
Newcomers
Space
Open

Open
Newcomers
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Class 4
Bridle No
5

32

33

39

6

1.15m Members Cup
12:45 Approx

Class 5
Bridle No
27

12

6

39

28

Foxhunter/ 1.20m
13:15 Approx

40
19
29

Class 6 1.25m A4
Bridle No 14:00 Approx
29

7

4

Cc cor

Horse

Love Sick

GLS Contessina
Ivascalle
Flutterby Il

KC Molly Malone

Horse

Cc cor

Corcindo MBZ

KC Molly Malone
Flutterby Il

Orlando Star GC
Space

CTP THE GENTLEMAN
Leo VIII

Be Daini

Horse

Be Dainii
Figaro
Carnlea Star

Frankie Penford

Owner

Kate Tarrant
Alexandre Ayoub Lkhal
Arianna Kuligowski
Alex Pinsent

Kate Tarrant

Owner

Frankie Penford
Francis Whittington
Kate Tarrant

Alex Pinsent

Keith Tollick

Space

Keith Tollick
Freddie Wright
Frankie Penford

Owner
Frankie Penford
Kate Tarrant
Fleur Jeffery

Frankie Penford

Rider

Kate Tarrant
Alexandre Ayoub Lkhal
Arianna Kuligowski
Harriet Etheridge

Kate Tarrant

Rider

Frankie Penford
Francis Whittington
Kate Tarrant

Harriet Etheridge
Frankie Penford
Space

Holly Pearson-Taylor
Freddie Wright
Frankie Penford

Rider

Frankie Penford
Kate Tarrant
Fleur Jeffery

Newcomers

Section

Members Cup
Members Cup
Members Cup
Members Cup
Members Cup

Section
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Space

Open

Foxhunter
Foxhunter

Section
N/A
N/A
N/A



13
30

Fernhill Spotlight
Maximum Charlie

Francis Whittington
Keith Tollick

Max Whittington
Frankie Penford

N/A
N/A



